Solid Waste Task Force Appointees

(as approved by the Mono County Board of Supervisors May 19, 2015 and the Town of Mammoth Lakes Town Council May 20, 2015)

Solid Waste Representative from Mono County Tony Dublino, Solid Waste Superintendent

Public Works/Solid Waste Representative from the Town of Mammoth Lakes Grady Dutton, Public Works Director

Representative from D&S Waste Removal, Inc. (non-voting member) Kevin Brown

Representative from Mammoth Disposal, Inc. (non-voting member) Rick Vahl

Representative from Sierra Conservation Project

Brian Robinette

Representative from Mammoth Mountain Ski Area

Steve McCabe

Representative from Mammoth Community Water District Karl Schnadt

Public-At-Large

Delinda Briggs

Representative from the Construction Industry Dawn Vereuck

Representative from the Lodging Industry Vacant

Public at Large Vacant

LEA Program Manager/Mono County Health Department (non-voting member) Jill Kearney